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OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA

\\ Make Check Payable To:

| FRESNO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
2281 TULARE ST. - HALL OF RECORDS - ROOM 105
PO. BOX 1192, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93715-1192
PHONE (559) 800-3482  www.FresnoCountyCA.gov

BARCESNUMBER
565 E SHAW FRESNO

427-030-27

2018-19

FRESNO COUNTY
SECURED PROPERTY :
TAX BILL

FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2018 thru |
JUNE 30, 2019

7/1/2018 thru 6/30/2019

005 009

62991.10.SEC.D21

P O BOX 847
CARLSBAD CA 92018

1ST INSTALLMENT
672,629.31

2ND INSTALLMENT
672,629 .31

MACERICH FRESNO L IMITED PARTNERSHIP

TOTAL TAX
1,345,258.62

LAND IMPROVEMENTS

16,931,750 89,272,215 1,588,070
NET TAXABLE VALUE PERSONAL PROPERTY ACCT.
107,792,035 A02-M2997

PERSONAL PROPERTY

PEST CONTROL VALUE

EXEMPTION

Detach and return this stub with your 1st payment
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427-030-27

565 E SHAW FRESNO
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MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

JASSESS!

AYMENTJISID]

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS s

FRESNO COUNTYWIDE TAX 1
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1
FRESNO USD 10 B 1
FRESNO USD 10 C 1
FRESNO USD 12 A RE 1
FRESNO USD 12 B RE 1
STATE CC 2012 REF 1
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1
FRESNO UN 10 SER F 1
FRESNO USD 02A 1
FRESNO USD 04B 1
FRESNO USD 01F 1
FRESNO USD 10 REF 1
FRESNO USD 10, 11A 1
FRESNO USD 2010 D 1
FRESNO USD 2016 B 1
ST COLL 02 S 09A 1
ST COLL 02 S 09B 1
STATE CCC 15 REF 1
ST COLL 2016 GO A 1

TOTAL RATE
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6
TOTAL TAX

RATE/$100
1.000000
.032438
.008972
.006076
.015004
.022498
.002284
.012702
.004452
.003348
.021936
.016252
.012538
.006372
.004772
.008184
.045758
.000452
.000504
.004286
.015440
1.244268

AMOUNT
1077,920.34
34,965.58
9,671.10
6,549.44
16,173.10
24,251.04
2,461.96
13,691.74
4,798.90
3,608.86
23,645.26
17,518.36
13,514.96
6,868.50
5,143.82
8,821.70
49,323.46
487.20
543.26
4,619.96
16,643.08

4,037.00
1345,258.62
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Detach and return this stub with your 2nd payment

427-030-27
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565 E SHAW FRESNO

[ASSESSEDRIOWNER

MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

$ 672,629.31 ]

IF PAID BY DEC 10,2018 W PAY THIS AMOUNT
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CUNT IFPAID BY APRIL 10,2019 W PAY THIS AMOUNT
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www.FresnoCountyCA.gov

* THE SECOND INSTALLMENT CANNOT BE PAID
BEFORE FIRST INSTALLMENT
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OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA

Make Check Payable To:

FRESNO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
2281 TULARE ST. - HALL OF RECORDS - ROOM 105
P.O. BOX 1192, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93715-1192
PHONE (559) 600-3482 » www.FresnoCountyCA.gov

[BARCENNUMBER!

HOCATION

427-030-32

OLTERS COL

2018-19

FRESNC COUNTY

SECURED PROPERTY |
TAXBILL

FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2018 thru
JUNE 30, 2019

7/1/2018 thru 6/30/2019

1.19 AC IN SW COR OF Nw1/4 OF LOT 6

62991.10.SEC.D21

P O BOX 847
CARLSBAD CA 92018

MACERICH FRESNO L IMITED PARTNERSHIP

1ST INSTALLMENT
3,998.87

2ND INSTALLMENT

3,998.87

TOTAL TAX
7,997.74

LAND IMPROVEMENTS

558,246 71,560
NET TAXABLE VALUE PERSONAL PROPERTY ACCT.
629, 806

PERSONAL PROPERTY

EXEMPTION

PEST CONTROL VALUE

" - VALUE
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS L

FRESNO COUNTYWIDE- TAX
FRES PEN OVERR!DE
FRESNO USD 10 B
FRESNO USD 10 C
FRESNO USD 12 A RE
FRESNO USD 12 B RE
STATE CC 2012 REF

FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO

UsD 2010 E
UsSD 15 REF
UN 10 SER F
USD 02A

UsD 04B

UsSD OtF

USD 10 REF
usb 10, 11A
UsSb 2010 D
USD 2016 B

ST COLL 02 S 09A
ST COLL 02 S 09B
STATE CCC 15 REF

ST COLL 2016 GO A

i S Qi G I G i (N

TOTAL RATE
MET FLOOD ASSMT
TOTAL TAX

»

RATE/$100 AMOUNT
1.000000 6,298.06
.032438 204.28
.008972 56.50
.006076 38.26
. .015004 94.48
.022498 141.68
.002284 14.38
.012702 79.98
.004452 28.02
.003348 21.08
.021936 138.14
.016252 102.34
.012538 78.96
.006372 40.12
.004772 30.04
.008184 51.54
.045758 288.18
.000452 2.84
.000504 3.16
.004286 26.98
.015440 97.24
1.244268
161.48
7,997.74

Detach and return this stub with your 1st payment
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Detach and return this stub with your 2nd payment
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i

=

JASSESSEBRIOW!

MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSH!P

IRROPERTAYAR 5)
1.19 AC IN SW COR OF NW1/4 OF LOT 6 WOLTERS COL
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IF PAID BY DEC 10,2018 W PAY THIS AMOUNT
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" IF AFTER DEC 10, 2018

IF PAID BY APRIL 10, 2019 ' PAY THIS AMOUNT
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T0 PAY TOTAL AMOUNT DUE, RETURN BOTH STUBS WITH PAYMENT
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3,998.87
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'$  4,308.75
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3,998.87
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THE SECOND INSTALLMENT CANNOT BE PAID
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BEFORE FIRST INSTALLMENT

Na oo =

www.FresnoCountyCA.gov

A427030320000000001811218000039988700004398753

A42?7030320000000001820419000039984700004408759




J

OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA 2018-19

A42703033000000000141121.8000241955400015615093
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FRESNO UN 10 SER F 1 .003348 75.94 a5 = 19
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2018-19

Y
OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA ‘: < || ®
A\ Make Check Payable To: FRESNO COUNTY | © |25
f| FRESNO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR SECURED PROPERTY : . 0 ;
' 2281 TULARE ST. - HALL OF RECORDS - ROOM 105 B TAx BILL : o o“
PO. BOX 1192, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93715-1192 : . : = -
PHONE (559) 800-3482 * www.FresnoCountyCAgov ~ FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2018 thru o |
» ~ JUNE 30,2019 o 2
. , 7/1/2018 thru 6/30/2019 i o
PARCEMNUMBER IO ATION FOqRATETARER =

427-030-35  [515 E SHAW FRESNO - 005-009

ATEMENT]

62991.10.SEC.D21
MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

o 204,011.28

USTHIN

TO PAY TOTAL AMOUNT DUE, RETURN BOTH STUBS WITH PAYMENT )
M i1

OUNT IF PAID BY DEC 10,2018 W_PAY THIS AMOUNT

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES
Detach and return this stub with your 1st payment
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11/19/2018

oy, _

& a0 Auditor-Conirolles

X8
E

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Fresno County Property Tax Application

Property Tax Payments

Go Back

Log Out | New Search

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAX DETAILS

FISCAL YEAR 2018

JULY 1, 2018 - JUNE 30, 2019

| Last Search Results | Payment List

427-030-36

https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/SecuredDetails.aspx?id=156557&Property Type=1&hmat=9F 13C4D12F9FB3419A...

$ 3,500,000.00 $ 6,006,100.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $9,506,100.00
[ | 005-009 | $.00
BLANK PURSUANT TO CA GC6254.21
555 E SHAW, FRESNO
FR COUNTYWIDE TAX 1 1.000000| $ 95,061.00
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 .032438| $3,083.58
FRESNO USD 10 B 1 008972  $852.88
FRESNO USD 10 C 1 006076]  $577.58
FRESNO USD 12 A RE 1 .015004| $1,426.28
FRESNO USD 12 B RE 1 .022498| $2,138.68
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002284  $217.10
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1 012702| $1,207.46
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 004452 $423.20
FRESNO UN 10 SER F 1 003348  $318.26
FRESNO USD 02A 1 .021936] $2,085.24
FRESNO USD 04B 1 016252 $1,544.92
FRESNO USD 01F 1 .012538] $1,191.86
FRESNO USD 10 REF 1 006372  $605.72
FRESNO USD 10, 11A 1 004772  $453.62
FRESNO USD 2010 D 1 008184  $777.96
FRESNO USD 2016 B 1 .045758| $4,349.80
ST COLL 02 S 09A 1 .000452 $42.96
ST COLL 02 S 09B 1 .000504 $47.90
STATE CCC 15 REF 1 004286  $407.42
ST COLL 2016 GO A 1 015440| $1,467.74
TOTAL TAX RATE 1.244268
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 $1,453.32
TOTAL TAX |$119,734.48
2018-12-10 2019-04-10
Paid
2018-11-14 Due
$ 59,867.24 $ 59,867.24
$.00 $.00

12


http://www.co.fresno.ca.us/
http://www.co.fresno.ca.us/Departments.aspx?id=118
https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/Logout.aspx
https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/Search.aspx
https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/SearchResults.aspx
https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/PaymentList.aspx

11/19/2018 Fresno County Property Tax Application

$.00 $.00
$59,867.24 $59,867.24
427-030-36 427-030-36

https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/SecuredDetails.aspx?id=156557&Property Type=1&hmat=9F13C4D12F9FB3419A... 2/2
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10/31/2017 Fresno County Property Tax Application

Make Checks Payable To:

P.O. Box 1192,Fresno
CA - 937151192

Fresno County Tax Collector,

Property Tax Payments Log Out | New Search | Last Search Results | Payment List

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAX DETAILS
FISCAL YEAR 2017
._c_|< 1, 2017 - .Ezm wo Mo._m

C 427-030-25

'NET TAXABLE VALUE -
$1,403,339.00

_TAXAREA_ §.00 |

ASSESSED TO

w?»ZN PURSUANT TO CA Oﬁmmma Nm
_.OO>._._OZ

Am&m Z FIRST, FRESNO

TAX PAYMENT 1S DISTRIBUTED >m BELOW.

X m >0mzo_mm “<O.~.mx >ﬁmm0<m0 BONDS _qm_u_mo_z.. >wmmww§mz.ﬂm VALUE BASE:

~1.000000 w._:__omw_.ww

FRESNO USD 10 REF
FRESNO USD 10, 11A

006700 $94.02
004994 $ 70.08

FR COUNTYWIDE TAX 1
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 032438 $455.20
FRESNO USD 10 B i 007250 §$101.74
FRESNOUSD 10 C 1 005462 $76.64
FRESNO USD 12 ARE 1 .016120] $226.20
FRESNO USD 12 BRE 1 .024134] $338.68
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002580 $36.20
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1 .009728] $136.50
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 005116 $71.78
FRESNOUSD 16 A 1 035590f  $499.44
FRESNO UN 10 SER F 1 000072 $1.00
FRESNO USD 99C 1 019656] $275.84
FRESNO USD Q2A 1 .019430{ $272.66
FRESNCO USD 04B 1 013114]  $184.02
FRESNO USD CGIF 1 .013184f  $185.00

1

1

hittps fiwww2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/resnoticpaymentapplicatiorySecuredDetails. aspx ?id=1558548&Property Type=1&hmat=59EB9AA225C080D53217433A4D425FCE

if2



103172017

Fresno County Property Tax Application

FRESNO USD 2010 D . 1 008314 §116.66
ST COLL 02 5 0%A 1 .000452 $6.34
STCOLL 02 S 09B i 000514 $7.20
STATE CCC 15 REF 1 004056 §56.90
ST COLL 2016 GO A 1 0183327 $257.24
TOTAL TAX RATE 1.247236
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 $280.96
TOTAL TAX | $17.783.70

2017-12-10

Due

$8,891.85

$.00

Additional Fees Due, $.00

‘Total Amount Due’, $ 8.891.85

g —um.Sm__ umber., 427-030-25

“2nd ummﬁmwmim:»

2018-04-10

Due
$8.891.85

: : $.00

Additional Fees Due, $.00
 Total Amount Due 5 8,391.85
© Parcel Numbe 427-030-25

Make Checks Payable To:
Fresno County Tax Collector,
P.0. Box 1192,Fresno

CA - 937151192

hitps:/iwww?2 co.fresno.ca.us/04 10/fresnottcpaymentapplication/SecuredDetails .aspx?id=155854&Froperty Type=1&hmat=59EBSAA225C00D53217433A4D425FCE

212



10/31/2017 Fresno County Property Tax Application

Nake Checks Payable To:

P.0O. Box 1192,Fresno
CA - 93715-1192

Fresno County Tax Collector,

Property Tax Payments Log Out | New Search | Last Search Results | Payment List

_uxmmzo COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAX DETAILS
FISCAL YEAR 2017
JULY 1, 2017 - JUNE 30, 2018

MPROVEMENTS - * MOBILE HOME- | PERSONAL PROP. | EXEMPTION ... NET TAXABLE VALUE |
[§16,599,755.00 |  $87,513.623.00 ) $ 1,443.700.00 ] $ 105,557,078.00

~TAXAREA: | (R PEST CONTROL VALUE .

: >mmmmmm_u 0.
wr>ZW _UCWwG_»ZH TO CA GC6254.21

- PARCEL NUMBER .
427-030-27

$ .00 |

565 E SHAW, FRESNO |

.ﬂ>x PAYMENT IS U_m,_lx_mﬁ._.mu AS mm_u0<<
,ny_zm >mmzn_mm ! <qum >_u_umo<m_u mOZ”Um I mvmn_>_| >mwmmm_5mz._.m <>rcm mbmm _»qu \ m.“ oo AMOUNT: |-

FR COUNTYWIDE TAX 1.000000|$ 1,055,570.78
FRES PEN OVERRIDE .032438]  § 34,240.60
FRESNO USD 10 B 007250 $7,652.88
FRESNOUSD 10C 005462 $5,765.52
FRESNO USD 12 ARE 0161204  $17,015.80
FRESNO USD 12 B RE 024134 $25475.14

STATE CC 2012 REF 002580 $2,723.36
FRESNO USD 2010 E .009728] $10,268.58
FRESNO USD 15 REF 005116 $5.,400.30
FRESNOUSD 16 A 035590F  $37,567.76
FRESNO UN 10 SER F 000072 $76.00
FRESNO USD 99C 019656 §20,748.28
FRESNO USD 02A . 019430  $20,509.74
FRESNO USD 04B 013114}  $13,842.74
FRESNO USD 01F 013184} $13,916.64

FRESNO USD 10 REF
FRESNO USD 10, 11A

006700 $7,072.32
.004994 $5.271.52

,_‘._a;_ua—-b-ii—li—l—l-di-b—‘l—ll—ll-—lwli—!—l

htfps:/Avaw2. co.fresno.ca.us/0410fresnoticpaymentapplication/SecuredDetails.aspx ?id=155855&Property Type=1&hmat=F03193DC51F922CABE18FB272CC5D25A

12



1013172017 Fresno County Property Tax Application

FRESNQ USD 2010 D 1 2008314 $ 8,776.00

ST COLL 02 S 09A 1 000452 $477.10

STCOLL 02§ 09B 1 000514 $ 542.56

STATE CCC 15 REF 1 004056 $4281.38

ST COLL 2016 GO A 1 018332 $19,350.72

TOTAL TAX RATE 1.247236

MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 $4.037.00
TOTAL TAX | $1,320,582.72

Make Checks Payable To:
Fresno County Tax Collector,
P.0. Box 1192,Fresno

CA - 93715-1192

No:-wm-uo.

Due

$ 660,291.36

. Taxes Due’

5.00

$.00

 Additional Fees Due

$660,291.36

Total Amount Due

Parcel Number. 427-030-27

Parcel Number .

2018-04-10

Status’,

Due

$ 660,291.36

5.00

5.00

$ 660,291.36

427-030-27

hitps:iiwww2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/fresnoticpaymentapplication/SecuredDetalls aspx?id=155855&Property Type=1&hmat=F03193DC51F922CABE18FB272CC5D25A

212



1013112017 Fresno County Property Tax Application

Make Checks Payable To:
Fresno County Tax Collector,
P.0. Box 1192,Fresno

CA - 93715-1192

Property Tax Payments Log Qut | New Search | Last Search Results | Payment List

:Go-Back

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAX Um.w>=..m
FISCAL YEAR 2017
.hc_..< 1, 2017 - c_CZm 30,2018

427-030-32

SERSONAL PROP. | EXEMPTION. | NET TAXABLE VALUE.
$617.457.00

$.00 |

mTpZW PURSUANT TO O> OOmmma Nﬂ

i : P0.0)._._OZ N
_._m. AC IN SW OOW O_u NW1/4 OF LOT 6 WOLTERS COL

TAX _u><z_m2._.. IS _u_m.:nm_mc._.m_u AS BELOW:

TAXING. AGENCIES / VOTER APPROVED BONDS / SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS, VALUE m»mm._m. RATE / $100.

FRESNO USD 10 REF
FRESNO USD 10, 11A

006700f 34136
004994 $30.82

FR COUNTY WIDE TAX 1 1000000} m mu:ﬁ.mm
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 032438| $200.28
FRESNO USD 10B 1 007250 34476
FRESNOUSD 10C 1 005462 $33.72
FRESNO USD 12 ARE 1 016120 $99.52
FRESNO USD 12 B RE 1 024134] $145.00
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002580]  $15.92
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1 009728]  $60.06
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 005i116]  $31.58
FRESNO USD 16 A 1 035590 $219.74
FRESNO UN 10 SER F i 000072 $.44
FRESNO USD 99C 1 019656| $121.36
FRESNO USD (2A 1 019430 $119.96
FRESNO USD (4B 1 013114  $80.96
FRESNO USD O1F 1 .013184] $81.40]

1

1

https:/hwww?2.¢o.fresno.ca.us/04 10/resnottcpaymentapplication/SecuredDetails aspx 7id=155859&Property Type=1&hmat=4BBF 2D4751006 364 3E0E3S6CAASTABBA 12



10/31/2017 Fresno County Property Tax Application

FRESNO USD 2010 D 1 008314]  $51.32
ST COLL 02 S 09A 1 000452 $2.78 “_m_a o_menxw _.._u..ﬁﬂo_..qo"n
= - resno Gounty fax Loliecror,

STCOLL 025 098 , poe mm.wm P.0. Box 1192,Fresno
STATE CCC 15 REF 00405 5, CA . 93715-1182
ST COLL 2016 GO A 1 018332 $113.18
TOTAL TAX RATE 1.247236
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 $161.48

TOTAL TAX | $7,862.40

No:-._‘w-ﬂo 2018-04-10

Due Due
$3,931.20 $3,931.20

$.00 " Penalties Due, $.00

ditional F | $.00 Additional Fees Due $.00
Total Amount Due, $3,931.20 " Total Amount Due . $3,931.20
Parcel Number, 427-030-32 ~ Parcel Number, 427-030-32

hiips:fiwww2. co.fresno.ca.us/0410/fresnottcpaymentapplication/SecuredDetails aspx?id=155859&Property Type=1&hmat=4BBF2D47510063643E0E356 CAASTABBA 212



1013112017 : Fresno County Property Tax Application

Make Checks Payable To:

P.0O. Box 1192,Fresno
CA - 937151192

Fresno County Tax Collector,

Property Tax Payments

Go Back,

ERESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAX DETAILS
FISCAL YEAR 2017
JULY 1, 2017 - JUNE 30, 2018
_IMPROVEMENTS ' MOBILE HOME:  PERSONAL PROP. "EXEMPTION . - NET TAXABLE VALU
$ 1,964,692.00 K | . $ w.wmhrwom..oo

i o

ASSESSED TO.
BLANK PURSUANT TO CA GC6254. N_

427-030-33

PEST CONTROL VALUE - $ .00 |

_|00>._._Oz

mm_ E SHAW, FRESNO

S - TAX PAYMENT IS DISTRIBUTED AS BELOW.. -~~~ AR
TAXING >omzo_mm I VOTER APPROVED BONDS / SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS. VALUE BASE ' RATE / $100. AMOUNT.

FRESNO USD 10 REF
FRESNO USD 10, 11A

006700]  $149.02
.004994] 85 111.08

FR COUNTY WIDE TAX 1 1.0000004$ 22,243.02
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 2032438] $721.50
FRESNO USD 10 B 1 0072501 $161.26
FRESNOUSD 10C 1 005462] $121.48
FRESNO USD 12 ARE 1 016120 $358.54
FRESNO USD 12 BRE 1 024134 $536.80
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002580 $57.38
FRESNO USD 2010 1 009728 521638
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 005116]  $113.78
FRESNO USD 16 A 1 035590] $791.62
FRESNO UN 10 SERF 1 000072 $1.60
FRESNO USD 99C 1 .019656] $437.20]
FRESNO USD 024 1 019430 $432.18
FRESNO USD 04B 1 013114f  $291.68
FRESNO USD 01F 1 013184 $293.24

1

1

https:/fwww2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410ffresnottcpaymentapplication/Secured Details. aspx 7id=155860&Property Type=1&hmat=B3513D9ERE71 BDC7529A88C7DEEGS2D4

12



1003172017 Fresno County Property Tax Application

FRESNO USD 2010 D 1 .008314] $184.92

STCOLL 02 S 09A 1 000452 $10.04

STCOLL 02 S 09B i 000514 $11.42

STATE CCC 15 REF 1 604056 $90.20

STCOLL 2016 GO A 1 018332 $407.74

TOTAL TAX RATE 1.247236

MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 $161.48
TOTAL TAX }$27,503.56

i 1st Installment, -

2017-12-10

Due

$13,951.78

$.00

5.00

$13,951.78

427-030-33

2nd Instaliment

2018-04-10

Due

$13,951.78

Penalties Due’;

$.00

Additional Fees Due.

$.00

: Total Amount Due

$13,951.78

427-030-33

Make Checks Payable To:
Fresno County Tax Collector,
P.O. Box 1192,Fresno

CA - 937151192

hitps:/fwww2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410Mresnoticpaymentapplication/SecuredDetails.aspx?id=155860&Property Type=1&hmat=B3513D9EBE71BDC7528A88CTDEESS2D4

272



1013112017 Fresno County Property Tax Application

Make Checks Payable To:
Fresno County Tax Collector,
P.0O. Box 1192,Fresno

CA - 93715-1192

Property Tax Payments Log Out | New Search [ Last Search Results | Payment List

Go Back:

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAX DETAILS " PARCEL NUMBER:.
FISCAL YEAR 2017 427-030-35
JULY 1, 2017 - JUNE 30, 2018

MPROVEMENTS, - MOBILE _._o_sm__ _PERSONAL PROP. - EXEMPTION: | NET TAXABLE VALUE _
$ 12,321,486.00 ) . . $ 15,998,275.00

005-009

>mmmmmm_u TO
wr>2ﬂ PURSUANT TO CA GC6254. m_

PEST CONTROL VALUE -

515 E, SHAW, FRESNO

' TAX PAYMENT IS DISTR

"~ 1.000000) m aco% 74

FR COUNTYWIDE TAX

1
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 .032438] §5,189.52
FRESNOUSD 10 B 1 .007250] $1,159.86
FRESNOUSD 10C i 005462 £873.82
FRESNO USD 12 ARE 1 016120f $2,578.92
FRESNO USD 12 B RE 1 024134} §3,861.02
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002580 541274
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1 .009728] §1,556.30
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 005116 $818.46
FRESNOUSD 16 A 1 035590] §35,693.78
FRESNO UN 10 SER F 1 000072 §11.50
FRESNO USD 99C 1 019656] §$3,144.62
FRESNO USD 02A 1 0194301 $3,108.46
FRESNO USD 04B 1 013114 § 2,098.00
FRESNO USD 1F H .013184] $2,109.20
FRESNO USD 10 REF 1 .006700f §$1,071.88
FRESNO USD 10, 11A 1 004994 $798.94

hitps:iwww2. co.fresno.ca.us/0410/fresnoticpaymeniapplication/SecuredDetails.aspx ?id=155862&Property Type=1&hmat=FE2C29A0117E29AD770D10ES5F 8EF 029 142



10/31/2017

Fresno County Property Tax Application

FRESNO USD 2010 D 1 .008314] $1,330.08
ST COLL 02 § 09A 1 000452 $72.30
ST COLL 025 09B 1 000514 $82.22
STATE CCC 15 REF 1 004056]  $648.88
ST COLL 2016 GO A 1 018332] $2,932.80
TOTAL TAX RATE 1.247236
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 $968.88
TOTAL TAX }$200,504.92

2017-12-10

Due

$100,252.46

3.00

$.00

$ 100,252 46

427-030-35

2018-04-

10

Due

$100,252.46

£.00

£.00

" Total Amount Due:: $100,252.46

Parcel Number. 427-030-35

Make Checks Payable To:
Fresno County Tax Collector,
P.O. Box 1192,Fresno

CA - 937151192

https:/Avww2.co.fresno.ca.usi04 10fresnottcpaymentapplication/SecuredDetails. aspx ?id= 15586 28&Property Type=1&hmat=FE2C29A0117E28AD7 70D 10E55FBEF 029

212



103172017 Fresno County Property Tax Application

Make Checks Payable To:
Fresno County Tax Collector,
P.O. Box 1192,Fresno

CA - 93715-1192

Property Tax Payments Log Out | New Search { Last Search Results | Payment List
Go.Back.
FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAX DETAILS PARCEL NUMBER
FISCAL YEAR 2017 477030236
JULY 1, 2017 - JUNE 30, 2018

| LAND. | IMPROVEMENTS. | MOBILE HOME |: PERSONAL PROP ' EXEMPTION. NET TAXABLE VALUE
$3,500,000.00 |  §6,006,100.00 : . . $9,506,100.00
[ 005-009

>mmmmmmU 10 .
BLANK PURSUANT TO CA OOmNma 21

$.00 ]

rOO>._._Oz :
555 E SHAW, FRESNO|

._.>x vb«.smz._. IS DISTRIBUTED AS BELOW,

m._.>x_zm >Qm20_mm I'VOTER >_u_uw0<m0 mozcm.___ m_umo_>r >mmmmm_smz._.m VALUE BASE RATE/$100. >_<_OCZ._.

FRESNO USD 10 REF
FRESNO USD 10, 11A

.006700]  $636.90
004994F  $474.72

FR COUNTYWIDE TAX 1 1.000000f $ 95,061.00
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 032438] $3,083.58
FRESNO USD 10 B 1 .007250 $689.18
FRESNO USD 10 C i 005462 $519.22
FRESNO USD 12 ARE 1 .016120{ $1,532.38
FRESNO USD 12 BRE 1 024134 $2,294.20
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002580 $24524
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1 .009728 $924.74
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 005116 $486.32
FRESNO USD 16 A 1 .035590] §3,383.22
FRESNO UN 10 SER F 1 000072 $6.84
FRESNO USD 99C 1 019656] $ 1,868.50
FRESNO USD 02A 1 0194301 § 1,847.02
FRESNO USD 04B 1 013114 $1.246.62
FRESNO USD 01F 1 .013184] $1,253.28

i

1

https:/iwww2.co.fresno.ca,us/0410/resnoticpaymentapplication/SecuredDetails aspx?id=155863& Property Type=1&hmat=9F 13C4D12FSFB3419AE 12 1496F 54C677



10/31/2017

FRESNO USD 2010 D
ST COLL 02 509A
ST COLL 02 § 098
STATE CCC 15 REF
STCOLL 2016 GO A
TOTAL TAX RATE
MET FLOOD ASSMT

Fresno County Preperty Tax Application

008314
.000452
.000514
004036

— et

1.247236

$790.32
$42.96
$48.86
$ 385.56

0183321 $1,742.64

$1,453.32

TOTAL TAX |31

20,016.62

1st ..:m”m,_q:ma”
2017-12-10

Due

$ 60,008.31

$.00

$.00

$60,008.31

427-030-36

2nd Instaliment
2 Due Date., 2018-04-10

Due

$ 60,008.31

$.00

$.00

Total Amount Due . $ 60.008.31

Parcel Number. 427-030-36

Make Checks Payable To:
Fresno County Tax Cofllector,
P.O. Box 1192,Fresno

CA - 93715-1192

https:/fwww2.co.fresno.ca.us/04 10/fresnottcpaymentapplication/SecuredDetails. aspx?id=155863&Property Type=1&hmat=9F 1 3C4D12F9FB3419AE121496F54C877
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10/31/2017 Fresno County Property Tax Application

Make Checks Payable To:
Fresno County Tax Collector,
P.0. Box 1192,Fresno

CA - 937151192

: 5 u\w%

Property Tax Payments Log Qut | New Search | Last Search Resuits | Payment List

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED *u_»O_um_N._J_‘ TAX DETAILS
FISCAL YEAR 2017
JULY 1, 2017 - JUNE 30, 2018

g_ux0<m_smz._.w “MOBILE v_O_sm mummeZb._l PROP.- EXEMPTION..
§ 5,500,000.00

8005009
_ ASSESSEDTO
[BLANK PURSUANT TO CA GC6254.21

_ubxom_- NUMEER -
427-030-37

_NET TAXABLE VALUE
$9,000,000.00

$3, mcc 000,00

TAX AREA $.00 ]

_|OO>._._OZ
755 E SHAW, FRESNO

TAX PAYMENT IS DISTRIBUTED AS BELOW.

x_zm >Omzowmm .. <O._.mm >Eum0<m0 BONDS / mmumn_>_| >wwmmm§mz._.m VALUE m>mm _»B,m __ m,_co AMOUN

1.000000] § 90,000, 00
032438 $2,91942
007250 $652.50
005462  $491.58
.016120{ $1,430.80
024134} $2,172.06
002580 $232.20
2009728 $875.52
005116 $460.44
0355901 §3.203.10
000072 f6.48

mw COUNTYWIDE TAX
FRES PEN OVERRIDE
FRESNO USD 10 B
FRESNOUSD 10C
FRESNO USD 12 ARE
FRESNO USD 1ZBRE
STATE CC 2012 REF
FRESNO USD 2010 E
FRESNO USD 15 REF
FRESNO USD 16 A
FRESNO UN 10 SERF

FRESNO USD 99C 019656 $1,769.04
FRESNO USD 02A .019430] §$1,748.70
FRESNO USD (4B 0131143 §1,180.26
FRESNO USD 01F 013184 $1,186.56

FRESNO USD 10 REF
FRESNO USD 10, 11A

006700]  $603.00
0049948 $449.46

.—-;_.,-——_nms—t.—._-yu,_.__._-.—-._...u

hitps:fiwww2.co.fresno.ca.usi0410/resnottcpaymentapplication/Secured Details aspx 7id=155864&Property Type=1 &hmal=EBSEE3765604655685E0D8E58EDCEAZB 172



1013172017

FRESNO USD 2010 D
ST COLL 02 5 09A
STCOLL 025098
STATE CCC 15 REF
STCOLL 2016 GC A
TOTAL TAX RATE
MET FLOOD ASSMT

Fresno County Property Tax Application

.008314
000452
000514
004036

¥ 748.26
F40.68
346.26

$365.04

.018332] $1,649.88

1.247236

$322.96

TOTAL TAX |$112,574.20

i i d‘w‘.ﬂw__.:w&_‘.imﬁ

2017-12-10 -

2018-04-10

Due

Due

$ 56,287.10

$ 56,287.10

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$ 56,287.10

427-030-37

$56,287.10

427-030-37

Make Checks Payable To:
Fresno County Tax Collector,
P.O. Box 1192,Fresno

CA - 93715-1192

https:#www2 co.fresno.ca.us/0410ffresnoticpaymentapplication/Secured Details. aspx 7id=155864&Property Type=1&hmat=EBSEE37666 046556 85E0DEESSEDCEAZE
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10/31/2017 Fresno County Property Tax Application

Make GChecks Payable To:
Fresno County Tax Cellector,
p.0. Box 1192,Fresno

CA - 937151192

Property Tax Payments Log Qut | New Search | Last Search Results [ Payment List
-Go Back
FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAX DETAILS . PARCEL NUMBER .

427-030-38

JULY 1, 2017 - JUNE 30, 2018

_g_u_»o..\ma_mzqm _sow__.m :o_sm vmmwoz>r_ _uxOv mxm_s_udoz _ zmq ._._>x>m_..m <>rcm
$ 1,385,798.00 . . . $2.616,815.00

§  005-000 8
'ASSESSED.TO.
BLANK PURSUANT TO CA GC6254.21

PEST CONTROL VALUE

$.00 ]

_..OO>._.,02

775 E SHAW, FRESNO|

TAX _u><_smz._. s _u_w._._»_mc._.mu AS mmr0<<
>vczm >0mzoumm \ <O._.m_~ >vvm0<m_u mOZUm 1 mﬂmo_br >mmmmm§mz._.m <>_|C_m m>mm w.p._.m .. m.noo AMOUNT.

FRESNQ USD 10 REF
FRESNO USD 10, 11A

0067001 §$175.32
0049%4|  $130.68

FR COUNTYWIDE TAX" i 1.000000S 26,168.14
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 032438] $848.84
FRESNO USD 10 B 1 007250] $189.70
FRESNO USD 10 C 1 005462  § 142,92
FRESNO USD 12 A RE 1 016120 $421.82
FRESNO USD 12 B RE 1 024134]  $631.54
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002580  $67.50
FRESNQ USD 2010 F I 009728]  $254.56
FRESNQ USD 15 REF 1 005116]  $133.86
FRESNO USD 16 A 1 035590 $931.32
FRESNO UN 10 SER F 1 000072 $1.88
FRESNC USD 99C 1 019656] $514.36
FRESNO USD 02A 1 019430]  $508.44
FRESNO USD (4B 1 013114]  $343.16
FRESNO USD 01F 1 .013184]  $345.00

1

1

hitps:fiwww?2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410fresnoticpaymentapplication/SecuredDetails.aspx 7id=155865&Property Type=1&hmat=687 DACFD2802455200D2C2856 7 7FA194

112



1003172017

Fresno County Property Tax Application

FRESNO USD 2010 D 1 .008314] $217.36
ST COLL 02 5 0%9A 1 000452 $11.82
ST COLL 025 09B | 000514 $13.44
STATE CCC 15 REF 1 004056]  $106.12
ST COLL 2016 GO A 1 .018332] $479.70
TOTAL TAX RATE 1.247236
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 $1,776.28
TOTAL TAX | 334,413.96

1st Instalimen

2017-12-10

e Status . Due
" Taxes Due. $17,206.98

_uozm_n_mm U.r_m . $.00

Additional Fees Due $.00

< Total Amount Due $17,206.98

427-030-38

2nd Instaliment

2018-04-10

Due

$17,206.98

$.00

$.00

$17,206.98

427-030-38

Make Checks Payable To:
Fresno County Tax Collector,
P.O. Box 1192,Fresno

CA - 93715-1192

hitps:/www?2.co.fresno.ca.us/04 10/fresnoticpaymentapplicatiorn/SecuredDetails aspx?id=155865&Property Type=1 m:_:m,_ummucb,o_uommom&mmmooDmOmmmmﬂuﬂ\i 94

.
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FRESNO FASHION FAIR

2018 ADJUSTMENT BILLING
JANUARY 1, 2018 - DECEMBER 31, 2018

PARCEL TOTAL
NUMBER EXPENSE
427-030-25 17,937.48
427-030-27 1,332,920.67
427-030-32 7,930.07
427-030-33 28,147.32
427-030-35 202,258.10
427-030-36 119,875.55
427-030-37 112,440.64
427-030-38 34,700.69
2018 Tax Expense 1,856,210.51
Consulting Fees 11,774.54
Business License Taxes 19,959.89

Total 2018 Tax Expense 1,887,944.94




